
Stop # Stop Details Time

Bus is parked at Cameron Football Field.  Leave at 6:40

Take 250 North past Mrs. D's - turn right onto Poplar Spring Drive

1
2147 Poplar Spring Drive - first house on left at the bottom of the hill - white 

house
6:50

2
Box 1377 - second house on the left after the first stop - with fence posts and 

swimming pool
6:53

At the "Y" - right on Wolf's Run

3 Box 1683 - 1/4 mile past the "Y" - first house on the right 7:00

4
Box 2478 - .7 miles past the last stop - house is on the left when starting up the 

hill (CROSS)
7:05

5 Box 3100 - first lane on the right past Chestnut Ridge 7:09

Turn right on Dry Ridge - turn left on Rt. 891 - turn right on Burley Hill

6 Go to where Buzzard Lane is and pick up 2 students out of white SUV 7:20

Bear left onto Buzzard Lane - follow the pavement until the end - it will turn to 

gravel
7 471 Buzzard Lane - going down a steep hill - first house on right 7:25

Continue down - turn right onto Cumpston Hill

8 Box 565 - on right - across from pond 7:30

Continue to the end of Cumpston Hill Road and make a right onto Clouston Road

9 Box 3326 Clouston Road - first house on right 7:38

10
CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL - after unloading pick up teachers' kids to go to the 

elementary school
7:40

Turn left on route 250 and head to Cameron Elementary

11 3235 Dragon Highway - tall yellow house on the right heading down the hill 7:47

12 CAMERON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:52

Return to Cameron Football Field to park 8:05

Please watch your timeline and do not go faster than 12-15 miles per hour on dirt roads

Revised 11.6.24                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus #92-19 - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver -  Ronnie Thorn                                     Location - Wolf Run/Clouston



Stop # Stop Details Time

Bus is parked at the Cameron Football field. Leave for Cameron Elementary 

School by
3:00

1 CAMERON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - last bus 3:05

2
3235 Dragon Highway - tall yellow house on the left heading up the hill (CROSS)

3:18

3 CAMERON HIGH SCHOOL 3:22
Turn left on to Rt 250 - then an immediate left onto Clouston Road - going right 

back in front of the high school

4 Box 3326 - Second house on left (CROSS) 3:27

Continue on Clouston Road to Cumpston Hill - turn left onto Cumpston Hill

5 Box 565 - on left - across from pond 3:33

Continue up Cumpston Hill - take a left at the stop sign onto Buzzard Road

6 Box 471 Buzzard Road - house on the left (CROSS) 3:38
Continue to Route 891 and make a left onto Route 891 - turn right onto Dry 

Ridge Road - go approximately two miles - turn left onto Wolf Run Road

7 Box 3100 - on the left (CROSS) 3:50

8 Box 2478 - wood-sided house on the right after Chestnut Ridge 3:53

9 Box 1683 - .7 mile from last stop on th left (CROSS) 3:58

At "Y" go left across the bridge to Poplar Spring Drive

10 Box 1377 - House on the right with fence posts and swimming pool 4:10

11
2147 Poplar Spring Drive - last house on right at the bottom of the hill - white 

house
4:15

Return to Cameron football field 4:25

Bus #92-19 - Stop Schedule - PM

Revised 11.6.24                        *denotes seldom rides

Please watch your timeline and do not go faster than 12-15 miles per hour on dirt roads

Driver -  Ronnie Thorn                                     Location - Wolf Run/Clouston


